

## Thank you for including **Girl Scouts** in your plans. We are pleased to recognize you as a member of the Juliette Gordon Low Society

Donor Name(s):
Address:
City/State/Zip:
Home Number: Mobile Number:
Email Address:
My planned gift to Girl Scouts of Montana and Wyoming is:
Will Charitable Gift Annuities IRA/Retirement Account Life Insurance Beneficiary Designation Real Estate Other (please specify):
My planned gift to Girl Scouts of Montana and Wyoming is:
A percentage of my estate A specific dollar designation I wish to keep the value of my future gift confidential
Donor Recognition Choices:
I would like to be acknowledged as a member of the Juliette Gordon Low Society Please include my spouse, as a Juliette Gordon Low Society Member Please send me/my spouse my/our Juliette Gordon Low Society pin(s) Anonymous and do not wish to be recognized publicly at this time I give GSMW permission to share my Girl Scout story*
*We invite you to share a favorite Girl Scout memory/story on the back of this form or by emailing <u>alum@gsmw.org</u> . Tell us about when you were a Girl Scout, why you are proud to make this legacy gift, or the moment you realized Girl Scouts changes girls' lives. We hope you will share why Girl Scouts is special to you.
I became a Girl Scout supporter in (year)
Signature: Date:
Please complete this form and return to: Girl Scouts of Montana and Wyoming

Attn: Fund Development

2303 Grand Avenue | Billings, MT 59102